Hercules Education Foundation
Projects Approved for 2019-20

School Name

Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hercules High School

Hercules High School

Ohlone Elementary School
Ohlone Elementary School
Hercules Middle School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Ohlone Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hercules High School

Hercules Middle School
Hercules Middle School
Hercules High School

Hercules Middle School

Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hercules Middle School

Hanna Ranch Elementary School

Hanna Ranch Elementary School

Project Title or Description

Model Aviation Student Club - Otmishi

STEM Fatale Club - Gatchalian

Ifuture to Improve Student Attendance - Merza-Fillpot
Scholastic News Magazine - Mitra

Reading and Writing Journey Ahead - Inglish (DC 2x)
Can You Hear It Now? - Cody (DC 1.5x)

Squiggly Kid Remedies to Support Learning! - Giusto (DC 1.5x)
IXL Learning in Kindergarten - Disbrow

IXL Making Learning Fun - Bailey

Junior Scholastic Magazine for Current Events - Peters
Reading Supported by Technology (Raz-Plus) - Dauer-Sargentini
Raz-Plus Subscription for Classroom Library - Kozanevich
Support Future Scientists - Minoru (DC 1.5x)

Technology for Kindergartners - Hague (DC 1.5x)

String Bass Needed! - Wong (DC 1.5x)

4th Annual Kwanzaa Celebration - Peters

Black Ships Before Troy: The Story of the Iliad - Gadd
Gravity Never Takes a Holiday! Myers (DC 2x)
Broadcast/Podcast/Online Radio - Owens (DC)

Math Night and Math Lab - Merza-Fillpot

Materials for Student-Led Maker Faire - Anthony

Civil Rights Books - Maxey

3-D Sculptors - Nontha

Budget
$500.00
$500.00
$750.00
$200.00

$92.00
$117.00
$226.00
$450.00
$450.00
$364.00
$200.00
$200.00
$216.00
$288.00
$440.00
$300.00
$250.00
$236.10
$136.92
$300.00
$400.00
$374.00
$200.00

Approved Amount

Paid
$137.05
$0.00
$750.57
$0.00
$92.00
$117.00
$226.00
$449.00
$449.00
$326.87
$174.95
$174.95
$216.00
$288.00
$440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$236.10
$136.92
$130.39
$0.00
$406.73
$196.27



Hercules Middle/High School
Hanna Ranch Elementary School
Hanna Ranch Elementary School
Lupine Hills Elementary School
Hanna Ranch Elementary School
Hercules Middle School

Hercules High School

Hercules Sensory Garden Potting Bench - Ogura

Engaging P.E. - Shader

Digital Artwork in the Primary Classroom - Valdez
Differentiated Learning Through Technology - Fernandez (DC)
Seesaw Plus Subscription for Online Learning - Valdez

Middle Earth for Middle Schoolers - Owens (DC)

Modern Sound and Music - Genna (DC)

Total Funding

$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$436.00
$120.00

$34.65
$326.35

$0.00
$0.00
$307.70
$435.44
$120.00
$34.64
$326.35

$8,957.02 $6,171.93



