## **Hercules Education Foundation Projects Approved for 2019-20**

School Name	Project Title or Description	Approved Budget	Amount Paid
Hercules High School	Model Aviation Student Club - Otmishi	\$500.00	\$137.05
Hercules High School	STEM Fatale Club - Gatchalian	\$500.00	\$0.00
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Ifuture to Improve Student Attendance - Merza-Fillpot	\$750.00	\$750.57
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Scholastic News Magazine - Mitra	\$200.00	\$0.00
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Reading and Writing Journey Ahead - Inglish (DC 2x)	\$92.00	\$92.00
Hercules High School	Can You Hear It Now? - Cody (DC 1.5x)	\$117.00	\$117.00
Hercules High School	Squiggly Kid Remedies to Support Learning! - Giusto (DC 1.5x)	\$226.00	\$226.00
Ohlone Elementary School	IXL Learning in Kindergarten - Disbrow	\$450.00	\$449.00
Ohlone Elementary School	IXL Making Learning Fun - Bailey	\$450.00	\$449.00
Hercules Middle School	Junior Scholastic Magazine for Current Events - Peters	\$364.00	\$326.87
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Reading Supported by Technology (Raz-Plus) - Dauer-Sargentini	\$200.00	\$174.95
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Raz-Plus Subscription for Classroom Library - Kozanevich	\$200.00	\$174.95
Ohlone Elementary School	Support Future Scientists - Minoru (DC 1.5x)	\$216.00	\$216.00
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Technology for Kindergartners - Hague (DC 1.5x)	\$288.00	\$288.00
Hercules High School	String Bass Needed! - Wong (DC 1.5x)	\$440.00	\$440.00
Hercules Middle School	4th Annual Kwanzaa Celebration - Peters	\$300.00	\$0.00
Hercules Middle School	Black Ships Before Troy: The Story of the Iliad - Gadd	\$250.00	\$0.00
Hercules High School	Gravity Never Takes a Holiday! Myers (DC 2x)	\$236.10	\$236.10
Hercules Middle School	Broadcast/Podcast/Online Radio - Owens (DC)	\$136.92	\$136.92
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Math Night and Math Lab - Merza-Fillpot	\$300.00	\$130.39
Hercules Middle School	Materials for Student-Led Maker Faire - Anthony	\$400.00	\$0.00
Hanna Ranch Elementary School	Civil Rights Books - Maxey	\$374.00	\$406.73
Hanna Ranch Elementary School	3-D Sculptors - Nontha	\$200.00	\$196.27

Approved Amount

Hercules Middle/High School	Hercules Sensory Garden Potting Bench - Ogura	\$250.00	\$0.00
Hanna Ranch Elementary School	Engaging P.E Shader	\$300.00	\$0.00
Hanna Ranch Elementary School	Digital Artwork in the Primary Classroom - Valdez	\$300.00	\$307.70
Lupine Hills Elementary School	Differentiated Learning Through Technology - Fernandez (DC)	\$436.00	\$435.44
Hanna Ranch Elementary School	Seesaw Plus Subscription for Online Learning - Valdez	\$120.00	\$120.00
Hercules Middle School	Middle Earth for Middle Schoolers - Owens (DC)	\$34.65	\$34.64
Hercules High School	Modern Sound and Music - Genna (DC)	\$326.35	\$326.35
	Total Funding	\$8,957.02	\$6,171.93